

	A	B	C	D	E
1	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACE MENT COST
2	10171-12-12	CRIMP FITTINGS	22	\$16.21	\$356.53
3	10171-12-8	CRIMP FITTING	1	\$15.64	\$15.64
4	10171-16-16	CRIMP FITTINGS [b15]	11	\$27.14	\$298.54
5	10171-20-20	CRIMP FITTINGS	11	\$51.75	\$569.25
6	10171-32-32	CRIMP FITTINGS	1	\$112.00	\$112.00
7	10171-6-6	CRIMP FITTINGS	36	\$9.47	\$341.06
8	10171-8-8	CRIMP FITTINGS	26	\$11.47	\$298.32
9	10178-16-16	MALE NPT STRAIGHT HOSE END CRIMP FITTING	1	\$39.43	\$39.43
10	10371-10-10	CRIMP FIT MALE JIC	2	\$24.54	\$49.08
11	10371-16-16	CRIMP FITTINGS	1	\$33.54	\$33.54
12	10571-16-16	CRIMP FITTING M-ORB	1	\$40.12	\$40.12
13	10671-12-16	FIELD CRIMP FITTING FOR 77C HOSE	1	\$39.08	\$39.08
14	10671-14-12	CRIMP FITTING	1	\$25.90	\$25.90
15	10671-20-20	CRIMP FITTINGS [b10]	2	\$48.99	\$97.97
16	10671-24-24	CRIMP FITTINGS JIC 37 DEG. b10 FEMALE SWIVEL	4	\$55.97	\$223.90
17	10671-6-6	CRIMP FITTINGS	75	\$11.54	\$865.20
18	10678-20-20	CRIMP FITTING	2	\$69.72	\$139.44
19	11571-12-12	CRIMP FITTINGS	12	\$27.19	\$326.23
20	11571-12-12C	71 SERIES HOSE END	7	\$0.00	\$0.00
21	11571-16-12	CRIMP FITTINGS	6	\$34.52	\$207.13
22	11571-16-16	CRIMP FITTINGS	4	\$34.11	\$136.43
23	11571-20-12	CODE 61 FLANGE STRAIGHT [BOX BUY QTY 10]	5	\$60.64	\$303.19
24	11571-20-16	CRIMP FITTINGS	1	\$48.24	\$48.24
25	11571-20-20	CRIMP FITTINGS	1	\$54.35	\$54.35
26	11571-20-20C	71 SERIES HOSE END	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
27	11571-8-8	CRIMP FITTING	10	\$30.10	\$301.00
28	11571-8-8C	43 SERIES FITTING	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
29	11578-32-32C	CODE 61 FLANGE MALE HOSE END STAINLESS STEEL	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
30	11671-12-12	FITTING CODE 61 FLANGE	1	\$38.79	\$38.79
31	11671-16-12	FITTING CODE 61 FLANGE ELBOW 22-1/2	3	\$41.30	\$123.90
32	11671-16-16	FITTING CODE 61 FLANGE	1	\$47.90	\$47.90
33	11671-20-16	FITTING CODE 61 FLANGE ELBOW 22-1/2	4	\$64.92	\$259.66
34	11771-10-10	CRIMP FITTINGS	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
35	11771-12-12	CRIMP FITTINGS	11	\$37.40	\$411.44
36	11771-12-12C	SAE CODE 61 FLANGE 45 ELBOW IN 316 SS.	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
37	11771-16-12	CRIMP FITTINGS	11	\$40.52	\$445.74
38	11771-20-20C	SAE CODE 61 FLANGE 45 ELBOW IN 316 SS.	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
39	11771-24-20	CRIMP FITTINGS	2	\$79.29	\$158.58
40	11778-16-16	CRIMP FITTING 45 DEG FLANGE	2	\$76.85	\$153.70
41	11871-16-12	CRIMP FITTINGS CODE 61 ELBOW-67 1/2	6	\$44.27	\$265.62
42	11871-16-16	CRIMP FITTINGS CODE 61 ELBOW-67 1/2	2	\$49.21	\$98.42
43	11971-12-12	CRIMP FITTINGS	14	\$37.60	\$526.34
44	11971-12-8	CRIMP FITTINGS	4	\$26.77	\$107.10
45	11971-16-12	SAE CODE 61 FLANGE 90 ELBOW	2	\$52.00	\$104.01
46	11971-16-16	SAE CODE 61 FLANGE 90DEG ELBOW	15	\$41.54	\$623.13
47	11971-20-20	CRIMP FITTING SAE CODE 61 90DE FLANGE ELBOW	8	\$65.92	\$527.38
48	11971-32-32	CRIMP FITTINGS	1	\$134.97	\$134.97
49	11971-8-8	CRIMP FITTING	22	\$35.06	\$771.36
50	11978-32-32C	CODE 61 FLANGE ELBOW HOSE END STAINLESS STEEL	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
51	12671-20-20	CRIMP FITTINGS	1	\$84.22	\$84.22

	A	B	C	D	E
1	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACE MENT COST
52	12671-32-24	CRIMP FITTINGS	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
53	12771-16-16	71 SERIES - CODE 61	1	\$63.34	\$63.34
54	13771-10-8	CRIMP FITTING	3	\$30.05	\$90.16
55	13771-6-6	CRIMP FITTING 45DEG ELBOW FJIC	13	\$20.28	\$263.64
56	13771-8-8	CRIMP FITTING	5	\$27.14	\$135.70
57	13971-10-8	HOSE END	8	\$28.12	\$224.96
58	13971-12-12	JIC SWIVEL 90 ELB [b15]	24	\$43.66	\$1,047.84
59	13971-20-20	FIELD CRIMP FITTING	1	\$111.23	\$111.23
60	13971-24-24	CRIMP FITTING	2	\$201.86	\$403.72
61	13971-6-6	SWIVEL 90 ELBOW 37 JIC	50	\$21.85	\$1,092.50
62	13971-8-8	CRIMP FITTING 90 DEG CAT	7	\$25.94	\$181.57
63	13978-12-12	FIELD CRIMP FITTING ELBOW	1	\$83.99	\$83.99
64	14171-12-12	CRIMP FITTING 90 DEG LONG JIC	2	\$85.03	\$170.06
65	14171-16-16	FEMALE JIC (37 DEGREE) SWIVEL 90 DEGREE ELBOW - LOI	4	\$77.94	\$311.78
66	14171-6-6	CRIMP FITTINGS	6	\$27.30	\$163.80
67	14N78-20-20	78 SERIES CODE 61 CRIMP FITTING	1	\$121.96	\$121.96
68	16A71-12-12	SAE CODE 62 FLANGE STRAIGHT	7	\$40.85	\$285.92
69	16A71-16-12	HOSE FITTING	1	\$68.56	\$68.56
70	16A71-16-16	FIELD CRIMP FITTING	2	\$47.38	\$94.76
71	16A78-12-12	78 SERIES CRIMP FITTING	5	\$56.89	\$284.43
72	16N71-12-12	SAE CODE 62 FLANGE 90 ELBOW	9	\$56.68	\$510.16
73	16N71-16-16	FIELD CRIMP FITTING	1	\$63.67	\$63.67
74	18971-16-16	90 DEG. LONG FLANGE FITTING	4	\$133.41	\$533.63
75	1C971-12-6	FEMALE METRIC SWIVEL W/ ORING HEAVY 'S' SERIES	3	\$27.98	\$83.95
76	1C971-16-8	FEMALE METRIC SWIVEL W/ ORING HEAVY 'S' SERIES	4	\$29.93	\$119.71
77	1C971-25-12	FEMALE METRIC SWIVEL W/ ORING HEAVY 'S' SERIES	3	\$56.66	\$169.99
78	1CA71-42-24	CRIMP FITTING FEMALE METRIC NON-STD	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
79	1CF71-42-24	CRIMP 90 ELBOW METRIC L SERIES NON-STD	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
80	1GU71-12-12	BSP CRIMP FITTING	2	\$34.35	\$68.69
81	1GU78-12-12	BSP CRIMP FITTING	2	\$156.75	\$313.50
82	1GU78-16-16	BSP CRIMP FITTING	1	\$179.38	\$179.38
83	1J171-16-16	HOSE FITTING	1	\$96.22	\$96.22
84	1J171-6-6	HOSE FITTING	11	\$41.60	\$457.64
85	1J171-8-8	HOSE FITTING	7	\$32.20	\$225.39
86	1J571-12-12C	HOSE END SS	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
87	1J571-16-16C	HOSE END SS	3	\$0.00	\$0.00
88	1J571-8-8	FEMALE SEAL-LOK SWIVEL 90 ELBOW (MEDIUM) O-RING FA	1	\$28.44	\$28.44
89	1J771-10-8	SEAL LOK FEMALE 45 DEG	6	\$31.41	\$188.44
90	1J771-16-16	SEAL LOK FEMALE 45 DEG	8	\$73.18	\$585.47
91	1J771-6-6	CRIMP FITTING FEMALE SEAL-LOK 45 DEG. ELBOW	7	\$23.91	\$167.36
92	1J971-10-10	HOSE FITTING	3	\$41.41	\$124.24
93	1J971-12-12C	HOS END SS	4	\$220.96	\$883.85
94	1J971-16-16C	HOSE AND SS	1	\$310.92	\$310.92
95	1J971-6-6	CRIMP FITTING FEMALE SEAL-LOK 90 DEG. ELBOW	6	\$21.31	\$127.84
96	1J978-12-12C	CRIMP FITTING ORFS SS	7	\$0.00	\$0.00
97	1J978-16-16C	CRIMP FITTING SS	8	\$0.00	\$0.00
98	1JS71-10-10	HOSE END SEAL LOK	2	\$31.28	\$62.56
99	1JS71-12-12	FEMALE SEAL LOK SWIVEL [b20]	1	\$36.20	\$36.20
100	1JS71-16-12	HOSE FITTING	3	\$77.19	\$231.58
101	1JS71-24-24	HOSE END SEAL LOK	1	\$106.66	\$106.66

	A	B	C	D	E
1	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACE MENT COST
102	1JS78-24-24	CRIMP FITTINGS	2	\$184.86	\$369.72
103	1XA78-20-16	CATAPILLAR FLANGE HEAD STRAIGHT	2	\$110.89	\$221.79
104	1XF78-16-16	45 DEG. CAT FLANGE [BOX BUY 5]	1	\$102.57	\$102.57
105	1XF78-20-20	45 DEG. CAT FLANGE	3	\$147.31	\$441.92
106	1XN78-16-16	90 DEG. CAT FLANGE	2	\$106.01	\$212.02
107	1XN78-20-16	HOSE END FLANGE FITTING 90DEG ELBOW [CATERPILLAR	1	\$126.64	\$126.64
108	1XU71-12-12	CRIMP FITTING	1	\$43.94	\$43.94
109	1XU71-20-20	CRIMP FITTING FEM MET 30 DEG	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
110	1XU71-24-24	CRIMP FITTING FEM MET 30 DEG	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
111					\$22,197.82
112	REPLACEMENT COSTS ARE SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY				
113	THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN WHOLE OR IN PART				
114	MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE				
115	DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - <u>WE</u> DO!!				
116	MAKE AN OFFER!!				
117	WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM E-MAIL: inventory@deadstockbroker.com				
118	THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR PART OF THIS LOT				
119	ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!				
120	WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM E-MAIL: inventory@deadstockbroker.com				
121	MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY				